ACl WORLDWIDE INC.

ACI WORLDWIDE INC.

ISIN:  US0044981019

Overview

2024/04/19 22:00:00

Price
31.95 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

1.40% (0.44)

US0044981019
ACIW

Nasdaq

usb

Software

Stock

3,195 EUR
S&P 500

12.80 USD (200)
51.16 USD (200)
31.45 USD
32.355 USD
31.45 USD
31.51 USD
31.976126 USD
720,668
23,050,387.95
9,059

WKN: 004498101
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
Date

2024/04/19
2024/04/18
2024/04/17
2024/04/16
2024/04/15

rrrrr

Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava

Download

CHCHCHCH

13


https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US0044981019&ID_NOTATION=18650885
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20market&ISIN=US0044981019&ID_NOTATION=18650885
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=383689
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=66438ef6b5e86dce0e1a1ab2df44cc067ae5fcddf3a7007f0982859a17154d11&idfile=60213&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60213%2F2024-04-19%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=504a7f8c5a04ecb63&time=1713653041&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=383385
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8167e58ca43c897ae3f4e014e5da352ad16f585d06a3f87978340f2fa938e6e0&idfile=60207&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60207%2F2024-04-18%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=b52405b38af8cbd3d&time=1713653041&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=383057
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fd2048bac40f8e7b4ae855997e07cbcdc186376d13895ab91004bb7e20fef9ca&idfile=60201&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60201%2F2024-04-17%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=c7ec57ed2550b80f8&time=1713653041&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382844
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=275e6f7577c0d5e8a061958a2ea00b4ed8c65b59d1b9f5d2c687adefd15ec05e&idfile=60197&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60197%2F2024-04-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=be9a8ff02f479cbb3&time=1713653041&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382517
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1d2a1337a33dabaa09b1850ea0182ba06081d0f6fd65347b1c1ce5da569d0af7&idfile=60189&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60189%2F2024-04-15%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=557138628714637bd&time=1713653041&tool=RSC

ACl WORLDWIDE INC.

Details

2024/04/19 22:00:00

Price
31.95 USD

Difference

o

1.40% (0.44)

General attributes

ISIN US0044981019
Symbol ACIW
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector Software
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 3,195 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 12.80 USD (200)
Ask (Ask size) 51.16 USD (200)
Open 31.45USD
High 32.355 USD
Low 31.45 USD
Close (prev. day) 31.51 USD
VWAP 31.976126 USD
Volume (pcs) 720,668
Trading volume 23,050,387.95
Number of trades 9,059
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +48.81% +23.55% -20.84%
Perf (abs.) +10.48 +6.09 -8.41
Beta 1.48 1.42 1.13
Volatility  33.80 32.63 35.87
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for ACl WORLDWIDE INC.

Exchange [#] Date

Tradegate 2024/04/19
Stuttgart 2024/04/19
Nasdaq 2024/04/19
Frankfurt 2024/04/19
Duesseldorf  2024/04/19
Berlin 2024/04/19

Time
22:02
21:51
22:00
08:03
08:11
20:30

Price

30.20 EUR
29.80 EUR
31.95 USD
29.20 EUR
29.00 EUR
29.80 EUR

31.57 USD (579,588)
32.20 USD (498,623)
30.58 USD (626,578)
26.21 USD (685,146)

33.83 USD (2024/04/09)

28.79 USD (2024/02/05)

33.83 USD (2024/04/09)

19.56 USD (2023/10/27)

Trading volume (mio.) Number of trades

0.00 1
0.00 5
23.05 9,059
0.00 2
0.00 3
0.00 18
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=18650885
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=456177836
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=378167514
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=287430
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=344563439
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1526784

ACl WORLDWIDE INC.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

I CI UNIVERSAL
\ PAYMENTS.

Members of Management Board

Adalio Chairman of Board of
Sanchez Directors

Contact Details Charles Peters Member of Board of

ACI WORLDWIDE INC. Directors
-- James Hale Member of Board of

Suite 3350, Broadway 120 10271 New York, Directors
NY Janet Estep Member of Board of

Telefon: +1 646 348 6700 Directors

Fax: +1 212 470 4000 Juan Benitez ~ Member of Board of

Directors
E-mail: mbox-am-
) . ) Katrinka Member of Board of
marketing@aciworldwide.com McCallum Directors

Mary Harman ~ Member of Board of

Directors

Samir Member of Board of

Zabaneh Directors

Odilon Almeida Chairman of Managing
Board

Bruce Member of Executive

Kleinsteuber Committee

Craig Maki Member of Executive
Committee

Dennis Byrnes Member of Executive
Committee

Eve Aretakis Member of Executive
Committee

Jeremy Wilmot Member of Executive
Committee

Johan Roets Member of Executive
Committee

Ram Puppala  Member of Executive
Committee

Scott Behrens Member of Executive
Committee

Tony Dinkins Member of Executive
Committee
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mailto:mbox-am-marketing@aciworldwide.com
mailto:mbox-am-marketing@aciworldwide.com
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